
Dr. Kelley Bolton
Kelley Bolton, Psy.D., PLLC
5970 Fairview Road, Suite 575
Charlotte, NC 28210
kelley@psychcharlotte.com
704-499-9700          f 704-499-9555
www.psychcharlotte.com

Contact Information for Our Clinicians - Nov 13, 2025

Leslie K Maitri Canniff, M.Ed., LCHMC,
C.H.T.

Sunyata Integrative Health
2300 B Randolph Road
Charlotte, NC 28207
704-247-1803
info@lesliemaitricanniff.com
www.sunyataintegrativehealth.com

Dr. Todd Cartmell
Todd Cartmell, Psy.D., PLLC
5970 Fairview Road, Suite 575
Charlotte, NC 28210
todd@psychcharlotte.com
704-499-9700          f 704-499-9555
www.psychcharlotte.com

Dr. Jonathan Feather
Jonathan Feather, Psy.D., PLLC
5970 Fairview Road, Suite 575
Charlotte, NC 28210
jonathan@psychcharlotte.com
704-499-9700          f 704-499-9555
www.psychcharlotte.com

Jennifer Ford, MS, LCMHC
Nurture Life Counseling and Wellness, PLLC
10130 Mallard Creek Rd. Suite 300
Charlotte, NC 28262
      (all services are currently virtual)
980-225-1601
jennifer@nurturelifecounselingpllc.com 
www.nurturelifecounselingpllc.com

Dr. Sarah Galloway
S.K. Galloway, PhD, PLLC
5960 Fairview Road, Suite 102
Charlotte, NC 28210
980-701-4060
sarah@drsarahgalloway.com

Olivia Hildreth, MSW, LCSWA
Liv Balanced Therapy, PLLC
5960 Fairview Road, Suite 102
Charlotte, NC 28210
980-701-4060
ohildreth@livbalancedtherapy.com

Dr. Selena Jackson
Freedom Restored Counseling Services
5960 Fairview Road, Suite 400 
Charlotte, NC 28210

(all services will be virtual)
drjackson@freedomrestored.net

Our website will remain active for a period of time after we close, and there you will
also find contact information for each of our clinicians.  www.southeastpsych.com



Dr. David Mosely
Depth Psychological Services, PLLC
5960 Fairview Road, Suite 102
Charlotte, NC 28210
980-701-4060
drmosely@depthpsychologicalservices.com
www.depthpsychologicalservices.com

Contact Information for Our Clinicians - Nov 13, 2025

Dr. Craig Pohlman
Pohlman Psych, PLLC
5970 Fairview Road, Suite 575
Charlotte, NC 28210
craig@psychcharlotte.com
704-499-9700          f 704-499-9555
www.psychcharlotte.com

Dr. Jeffery Rosenbaum
Modern Era Counseling
1300 Baxter Street, Suite 460
Charlotte, NC 28204
704-800-4436
jeff@moderneracounseling.com
www.moderneracounseling.com

Dr. Amy Siegel
Depth Psychological Services, PLLC
5960 Fairview Road, Suite 102
Charlotte, NC 28210
980-701-4060
drsiegel@depthpsychologicalservices.com
www.depthpsychologicalservices.com

Lauren Vandemore, MS, LCMHC 
LV Mental Health Services, PLLC
5960 Fairview Road, Suite 102
Charlotte, NC 28210
980-701-4060
lauren@lvmentalhealthservices.com

Dr. Carly Young
Young Psychology, PLLC
5970 Fairview Road, Suite 575
Charlotte, NC 28210
carly@psychcharlotte.com
704-499-9700          f 704-499-9555
www.psychcharlotte.com

Our website will remain active for a period of time after we close, and there you will
also find contact information for each of our clinicians. www.southeastpsych.com

Dr. Victoria Kennedy
Victoria Kennedy, Ph.D., PLLC
5970 Fairview Road, Suite 575
Charlotte, NC 28210
victoria@psychcharlotte.com
704-499-9700          f 704-499-9555
www.psychcharlotte.com

Dr. Barrie Morganstein
Dr. Barrie Morganstein, PLLC
5970 Fairview Road, Suite 575
Charlotte, NC 28210
barrie@psychcharlotte.com
704-499-9700          f 704-499-9555
www.psychcharlotte.com


